ASR#

361

377

336

Subject

Approve Consent to Assignment with Jay’s
Approve Architect-Engineer Contracts

Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

Renew A-E On-Call Environmental Contracts
Board Dark

Board Dark

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS

Contact
Person

Barry A. Rondinella

Barry A. Rondinella

Barry A. Rondinella

Airport

Commission

Date

05/05/21

05/05/21

AC
Agenda
Number

John Wayne Airport

Board
Filing
Date

4/28/21

4/28/21

Board
Hearing
Date

05/25/21
05/25/21
06/01/21
06/08/21
06/15/21
06/22/21
06/29/21

07/06/21

Board
Agenda
Number

Board Action

40

41

Approved as Recommended

Deleted

Approved as Recommended

#3

Remarks

Discussion

Discussion





