SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

<u>ASR</u>	# <u>Subject</u>	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	<u>Remarks</u>
361	Approve Consent to Assignment with Jay's	Barry A. Rondinella	a 05/05/21	2	4/28/21	05/25/21	40	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
377	Approve Architect-Engineer Contracts	Barry A. Rondinella	05/05/21	3	4/28/21	05/25/21	41	Deleted	Discussion
	Board Dark					06/01/21			
	NO MATTERS FILED					06/08/21			
	Board Dark					06/15/21			
336	Renew A-E On-Call Environmental Contracts	Barry A. Rondinella	a		5/26/21	06/22/21	52	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
	Board Dark					06/29/21			
	Board Dark					07/06/21			